BBG-SFP-SXH • 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI Reconfigurable Video SFP Transceiver
with Externally-Accessible SFP Module
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2020 Cobalt Digital Inc.
The Blue Box BBG-SFP-SXH 3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI Reconfigurable Video SFP Transceiver with Externally-Accessible SFP Module
throw-down converter unit is a part of the Blue Box Group™ of compact, rugged, and portable converter boxes.
The unprecedented flexibility of user-accessible, externally-mounted SFP modules on a throwdown unit makes BBG-SFP-SXH
easily configurable as transceiver/converter between coaxial and fiber interfaces. The external SFP cage (along with numerous

32°F to 122°F
(0°C to 50°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
BBG-SFP-SXH  3G/HD/SD-SDI / ASI Reconfigurable Video SFP Transceiver with Externally-Accessible SFP Module
Note: Options denoted as "+" are software-based options which can be uploaded on new product when ordered. The SFP-IP-SWD SFP module is purposed to the types described and specified below using
a corresponding factory software upload.
The following SFP modules are available for BBG-SFP-SXH (purchased and available separately):
-SFP-EO  Single-Channel Video Optical Transmitter (EO); Embrionix™ GO2918
-SFP-OE  Single-Channel Video Optical Receiver (OE); Embrionix™ GO2917
-SFP-EOOE  Single-Channel Video Optical Transceiver (EOOE); Embrionix™ GO2929
-SFP-IP-SWD   Software-Defined EmSFP 2011/2022-6 Encap/De-Encap Host. 10GigE Multi-Mode Optical Interface with Female LC Duplex Connectors. The following I/O
purposing software options are available for units using SFP type -SPF-IP-SWD:
+ADD-SFP-2SDI-TO-IP-2022-6   SFP Software License; Dual-Channel Encapsulator 2SDI-to-IP-2022-6
+ADD-SFP-2SDI-TO-IP-2110   SFP Software License; Dual-Channel Encapsulator 2SDI-to-IP-2110
+ADD-SFP-IP-TO-2SDI-2022-6   SFP Software License; Dual-Channel De-Encapsulator IP-2022-6-to-2SDI
+ADD-SFP-IP-TO-2SDI-2110   SFP Software License; Dual-Channel De-Encapsulator IP-2110-to-2SDI
+ADD-SFP-IP-TO-SDI-2022-6   SFP Software License; Single-Channel De-Encapsulator IP-2022-6-to-SDI
+ADD-SFP-IP-TO-SDI-2110   SFP Software License; Single-Channel De-Encapsulator IP-2110-to-SDI
+ADD-SFP-SDI-TO-IP-2022-6   SFP Software License; Single-Channel Encapsulator SDI-to-IP-2022-6
+ADD-SFP-SDI-TO-IP-2110   SFP Software License; Single-Channel Encapsulator SDI-to-IP-2110
Note: The USB GUI application available for BBG-SFP-SXH is a free download (Windows Security Certified) that can be downloaded from our Support web page. Instructions for downloading and using the
app are included in product documentation. Currently, this application is available only for Windows Vista thru Windows 10.
BBG-MB  Mounting Bracket
Note:  Device includes one PS4 Power Supply (AC adapter). Power supplies listed below are for replacement or spares purposes: